Operated by Marriage is
True Heritage Foundation A Holy Eternal Bond intended to
Christian Preservation Ministry :
strengthen and enrich Man,

“ and the two shall become one flesh...”’ Wife & Family....!
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Sunken Garden Courtyard




TO RESERVE
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Deposit
1/2 of Donation

Zelle, Paypal, Check or Cash

Balance Due

90 days prior to Ceremony Date

Holiday Reservations; Add $250.00

Required:

Event Insurance

Ceremony Packages

“Just the Two of Us” Ceremony

Bride & Groom only

C@D $499. Donation @9

1 Hour Ceremony

30 minutes prior Suite Access

UPGRADES
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Add 1 hour
Floral Bouquet
Boutonnieére
Wine Barrel
Wood Table
Wine Beer Bar

Appetizers

$400.

$150.
$25.
$25.
$45.

$15. pp

$10. pp

True Heritage Ceremony Country Romance Ceremony
Up to 25 guests Up to 50 guests
$799. Donation $1,599. Donation
1 Hour Ceremony 1 Hour Ceremony
30 minutes prior Suite Access 30 minutes prior Suite Access
Green Oasis Ceremony Natural Elegance Ceremony
51 - 100 guests 101 - 150 guests
$1,999. Donation $2,299. Donation
1 Hour Ceremony 1 Hour Ceremony
30 minutes prior Suite Access 30 minutes prior Suite Access

Package Details

Ceremony Music of Your Selection for processional & cocktail music surrounding
Photography for 1 Hour with 100+ High Resolution Photo Digital Ownership

Pastor to coordinate Christian Vows and record Marriage License

Wood Arch with Arch Decor in Green & White Faux Floral
Elegant Wood Chair & Bench Guest Seating

Bridal Suite & Groom Room prior to Ceremony

Bridal Party brings own Bouquet & Boutonniere OR purchase from Venue Floral Partner.




